:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9503304

Jul 13, 2024 - 09:45 (UTC)

In epoch 296,978 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1278799 - 0.018582889 ETH&®
58.66 USD

2 1278819 - 0.018575852 ETH®
58.64 USD

3 1278820 - 0.018790538 ETH®
59.31 USD

4 1278821 - 0.018621544 ETH®
58.78 USD

S 1278822 - 0.018827660 ETH®
59.43 USD

6 1278823 - 0.018823292 ETH®
59.42 USD

7 1278824 - 0.018617186 ETH®
58.77 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9503304
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/296978
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278799
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278819
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278820
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278821
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278822
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278823
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278824

B
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=

Validator Id

1278825

1278826

1278827

1278828

1278829

1278830

1278831

1278832

1278833

Validator Id

1315876

Amount

- 0.018794485
59.33 USD

- 0.018452532
58.25 USD

- 0.018491667
58.37 USD

- 0.018772314
59.26 USD

- 0.018728360
59.12 USD

- 0.018620198
58.78 USD

- 0.018702225
59.03 USD

- 0.018750850
59.19 USD

- 0.018574918
58.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.045118494
142.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278825
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278826
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278827
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278828
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278829
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278830
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278831
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278832
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1278833
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1315876

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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